Features
- Angle Displacement Measurement
- Bends and Flexes physically with motion device
- Possible Uses
  - Robotics
  - Gaming (Virtual Motion)
  - Medical Devices
  - Computer Peripherals

45˚ Bend (increased resistance)
90˚ Bend (resistance increased further)
How to Order - Stock Flex Sensor
253
Resistance
253 = 25K Ohms
L
Model
L = Linear
FS
Series
FS = Flex Sensor
Active Length
0055 = 55.37mm
0055 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
PART LENGTH
73.66 [2.900]
ACTIVE LENGTH
55.37 [2.180]
6.35 [0.250]
Special Edition LengthSpecial Edition Length
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Schematics
Following are notes from the ITP Flex Sensor Workshop
"The impedance buffer in the [Basic Flex Sensor Circuit] (above) is a single sided operational amplifier, used with these
sensors because the low bias current of the op amp reduces errer due to source impedance of the flex sensor as
voltage divider. Suggested op amps are the LM358 or LM324."
"You can also test your flex sensor using the simplest circut, and skip the op amp."
"Adjustable Buffer - a potentiometer can be added to the
circuit to adjust the sensitivity range."
"Variable Deflection Threshold Switch - an op amp is used
and outputs either high or low depending on the voltage of the
inverting input. In this way you can use the flex sensor as a
switch without going through a microcontroller."
"Resistance to Voltage Converter - use the sensor as the
input of a resistance to voltage converter using a dual sided
supply op-amp. A negative reference voltage will give a positive
output. Should be used in situations when you want output at a
low degree of bending."
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);